121 7th Place East

Minnesota Public Utilities Commission Suite 350

m‘ Saint Paul, MN 55101-2147
Legislation Details

File #: Details 2013- Version: 13 Name:
419

Type: M - Miscellaneous Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 12/27/2013 In control: PUC Agenda Meeting

On agenda: 12/2/2021 Final action:

Title: E002/M-12-1278 Northern States Power Company, d/b/a Xcel Energy
In the Matter of Xcel Energy’s Request for Approval of an Amendment to the First Amended and
Restated Grant Contract for an Energy Production Project (EP4-15) in Compliance with Order Point 2
of October 11, 2018 Order Approving Grant-Contract Amendments and Requiring Compliance Filings.
(PUC: Noyce; DOC: Bahn)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PUC Revised Decision Options 1-23-14, 2. PUC Order 3-11-14, 3. PUC Briefing Papers 1-31-

2013, 4. MN Go Solar Request for Reconsideration 3-31-14, 5. PUC Order for RFP 2-6-2013, 6. Xcel
Answer to Petition 4-10-14, 7. PUC Briefing Papers 5-6-14, 8. Xcel selection report PUBLIC 7-29-
13, 9. Xcel selection report supplement 8-9-13, 10. Metropolitan Council 8-15-2013, 11. Powerworks
Wind Turbines 8-26-2013, 12. Dragonfly Solar 9-12-2013, 13. Minnesota Go Solar 9-12-2013, 14.
Xcel Selection Report second supplement PUBLIC 9-13-2013, 15. Xcel Response to MN Go Solar 9-
23-2013, 16. Interphases Solar PUBLIC 9-25-2013, 17. Powerworks Wind Turbines 9-27-2013, 18.
Department Comments PUBLIC 9-27-2013, 19. MN Agricultural Intp Center-Farm America 9-30-2013,
20. Alan J Muller Comments 9-30-2013, 21. Sen. Newman, Rep Urdahl and Rep Gruenhagen 11-15-
2013, 22. Minnesota Go Solar Reply 12-12-2013, 23. Xcel Reply 12-12-13, 24. Alan J Muller Reply
12-13-2013, 25. PowerWorks Reply 12-31-13, 26. Alan J Muller Add'l Reply 12-31-2013, 27.
Minnesota Go Solar Reply 12-31-2013, 28. PUC Briefing Papers 1-15-14

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

6/10/2021 12 PUC Agenda Meeting

4/22/2021 11 PUC Agenda Meeting

10/13/2016 6 PUC Agenda Meeting

4/7/2016 4 PUC Agenda Meeting

7/30/2015 3 PUC Agenda Meeting

5/15/2014 2 PUC Agenda Meeting

1/23/2014 1 PUC Agenda Meeting

Minnesota Public Utilities Commission Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/24/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

